
Namn Klubb 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

1 Wilhelm Wallin Forsa 318,1 53,5 10,6 10,9 10,4 10,5 10,8 424,8

2 Gustav Mårtensson Arbrå 315,6 53,4 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,8 10,3 421,9 10,7

3 William Wåhlander Arbrå 315,8 52,9 10,4 10,9 10,6 10,8 10,5 421,9 10,1

4 Emilia Brink Delsbo-Bjuråker 315,4 53,1 10,4 10,7 10,2 10,7 10,8 421,3

5 Axel Persson Forsa 316,8 51,1 10,5 10,7 10,7 10,6 10,8 421,2

6 Markus Knuts Gefle 316,0 53,4 10,3 10,0 10,6 10,3 10,6 421,2

7 Jens Svensson Forsa 316,2 52,4 10,2 10,5 10,2 10,5 10,5 420,5

8 Therese Fridberg Forsa 315,6 52,4 10,1 10,5 10,3 10,8 10,5 420,2

9 Erika Jonsson Ljusdal 314,9 53,0 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,1 10,4 419,7

10 Marcus Brink Delsbo-Bjuråker 315,8 51,5 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,3 10,1 418,8

Namn Klubb  1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

2 Felicia Andersson Loos 304,0 51,2 10,1 9,7 10,7 9,7 10,2 405,6

4 Kevin Westberg Söderala 298,4 50,6 10,5 10,4 10,1 9,9 9,9 399,8

5 Axel Djupenström Gefle 298,5 50,0 9,7 10,3 9,2 9,6 10,4 397,7

6 Noelle Fessé Gefle 294,1 51,0 10,5 9,4 10,2 10,0 9,3 394,5

7 Linus Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 295,5 46,5 9,7 9,5 10,1 10,1 9,8 391,2

10 Eddie Linander Gefle 289,2 49,8 10,1 9,6 9,4 8,1 9,4 385,6

Namn Klubb  1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Summa

1 Daniel Wallberg Loos 305,9 49,8 10,6 10,8 8,7 10,5 10,1 406,4

2 Felicia Andersson Loos 304,0 51,2 10,1 9,7 10,7 9,7 10,2 405,6

3 Tomas Hed Forsa 303,2 49,2 10,1 10,2 9,9 9,8 10,0 402,4

4 Kevin Westberg Söderala 298,4 50,6 10,5 10,4 10,1 9,9 9,9 399,8

5 Axel Djupenström Gefle 298,5 50,0 9,7 10,3 9,2 9,6 10,4 397,7

6 Noelle Fessé Gefle 294,1 51,0 10,5 9,4 10,2 10,0 9,3 394,5

7 Linus Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 295,5 46,5 9,7 9,5 10,1 10,1 9,8 391,2

8 Anders Brandt Gefle 294,9 44,3 10,8 10,3 9,1 10,6 9,3 389,3

9 Stefan Burchardt Söderala 294,9 46,5 7,5 9,7 9,6 9,8 10,6 388,6

10 Eddie Linander Gefle 289,2 49,8 10,1 9,6 9,4 8,1 9,4 385,6

   DM 2018 Final Sittande

DM 2018 Final Öppenklass Stående

DM 2018 Final Juniorer Stående



DM Luftgevär 180415 i Bjuråker

Klass L9
1 Clara Fridberg Forsa 314,0

2 Märta Östlund Gefle 313,6

3 Sam Brandt Gefle 312,2

4 David Ranameramullage Delsbo-Bjuråker 312,0

5 Oskar Björke Forsa 309,4

6 Linus Persson Arbrå 306,4

7 Eddie Andersson Loos 306,0

8 Tristan Overton Delsbo-Bjuråker 300,9

9 Celina Matzon Delsbo-Bjuråker 296,9

10 Edvin Schröder Delsbo-Bjuråker 296,6

11 Oskar Wiklöf Delsbo-Bjuråker 293,2

12 Malte Fredholm Ljusdal 288,7

13 Damian Rostankowski Loos 271,0

14 Eia Rudolphi Ljusdal 265,7

Klass L11
1 Jens Svensson Forsa 316,2

2 Markus Knuts Gefle 316,0

3 Olivia Björke Forsa 313,9

4 Liam Jansson Valbo 312,7

5 Per Larsson Forsa 312,0

6 Noelle Fessé Gefle 310,5

7 Lucas Jonsson Delsbo-Bjuråker 310,4

8 Ludvig Wallin Forsa 310,1

9 Adina Wikman Forsa 309,9

10 Emil Larsson Forsa 307,5

11 Lucas Overton Delsbo-Bjuråker 305,7

12 Hampus Ärlestedt Arbrå 303,4

13 Nils Persson Delsbo-Bjuråker 302,4

14 Hilda Wallström-Lövdahl Ljusdal 302,0

15 Vide Andersson Ljusdal 293,7

Klass L13
1 Axel Persson Forsa 316,8

2 Marcus Brink Delsbo-Bjuråker 315,8

3 William Wåhlander Arbrå 315,8

4 Gustav Mårtensson Arbrå 315,6

5 Erika Jonsson Ljusdal 314,9

6 Linus Persson Arbrå 313,5

7 Diana Ranameramullage Delsbo-Bjuråker 302,9

8 William Jonsson Ljusdal 301,1



9 Towe Ström Forsa 300,9

Klass L15>
1 Wilhelm Wallin Forsa 318,1

2 Therese Fridberg Forsa 315,6

3 Emilia Brink Delsbo-Bjuråker 315,4

4 Jeremy Moverare Forsa 314,3

5 Jonas Norell Arbrå 313,9

6 Erik Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 312,4

7 Elin Hansson Arbrå 312,1

Klass Junior
1 Felicia Andersson Loos 304,0

2 Axel Djupenström Gefle 298,5

3 Kevin Westberg Söderala 298,4

4 Linus Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 295,5

5 Noelle Fessé Gefle 294,1

6 Eddie Linander Gefle 289,2

7 Tilde Mårtensson Arbrå 283,8

8 Rebecka Andersson Loos 283,7

9 Hanna Hansson Arbrå 283,3

10 Lina Lindström Gefle 281,6

11 Emilia Brink Delsbo-Bjuråker 277,1

12 Alexander Wåhlander Arbrå 273,9

13 Jens Svensson Forsa 271,3

14 Jonna Halvarsson Loos 267,8

15 Felicia Henriksson Loos 259,4

16 Axel Persson Forsa 254,4

17 Hannes Mårtensson Arbrå 251,8

18 Niklas Bergström Söderala 250,0

19 Erik Westling Bollnäs 249,2

20 Erik Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 234,5

21 Ludvig Wallin Forsa 227,1

Klass Senior
1 Daniel Wallberg Loos 305,9

2 Tomas Hed Forsa 303,2

3 Anders Brandt Gefle 294,9

4 Stefan Burchardt Söderala 294,9

5 Jeremy Moverare Forsa 266,0

6 Victor Isaksson Loos 260,4




